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General information about company

Scrip code

539673

Name of the company

RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///C:/Users/c5/Desktop/cg%20report/SHAREHOLDING_SEPTEMBER/RCL/GOOGLE%20REPORT.html 2/1



10/13/2017

GOOGLE REPORT.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1T) shares . ={V)+ o % of
n held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 367 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 367 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 1383790
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1383790

file:///C:/Users/c5/Desktop/cg%20report/SHAREHOLDING_SEPTEMBER/RCL/GOOGLE%20REPORT.html

4/11



10/13/2017

GOOGLE REPORT.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of 1nos Shareholding as | each class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fulfy paid- sha.res shafes a ti%h(:; total no. ] ] Total
Name of the 0s- paidup |up underlying | held ot shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders . . ; | (calculated as asa%
Shareholders equity equity | Depository | (VII) =
(110 ; per SCRR, 1957) of
D shares shares | Receipts (IV)+ o
held (IV) |held | (VI) vy |(VHDAsa%of | Classeg: | Class | If“i“
(A+B+C2) X eg: oting
) (VD &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 331 172842 172842 |12 172842 172842 |12
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 36 1267158 1267158 |88 1267158 1267158 | 88
(specify)
(Sgi)(-z'l;otal 367 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 367 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 367 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 367 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - - encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and No. . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants ..~ | capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (ALB+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12 150532
(e 88 1233258
Sub-Total
100 1383790
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 100 1383790
B)Y2)+(B)
©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1383790
Total
(A1B+C) 100 1383790
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
@

ANURODH

INFRASTRUCTURE

PVT. LTD.

SYSTEMATIX
SHARES AND
STOCKS

FAITHFUL
CLOTH
MERCHANTS
PVT.LTD.

FASTNER
MACHINERY
DEALERS
PVT.LTD.

JAGUAR
INFRA
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MULTIFOLD
PLASTIC
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ORIGINAL
FASHION
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAJCA1464E

AAECS8827N

AABCF6670P

AABCF667IN

AACCI5145N

AAGCM9703K

AABCO4133G

No. of the
Shareholders

)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

120000

41738

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

120000

41738

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

29

8.33

8.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

120000

41738

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

120000

41738

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

8.33

2.9

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

8.33

2.9

8.33
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120000

41738

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PEARS
MERCANTILES
PVT. LTD.

SAMRAT
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREYANS
EMBROIDERY
MACHINE PRIVATE
LIMITED

WONDERLAND
PAPER SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARIHANT
CAPITAL
MARKET
LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAFCP8292H

AANCS7854A

AAPCS2888E

AABCWO0544K

AABCAG6832G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

33900

120000

120000

95450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

120000

33900

120000

120000

95450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.35

6.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

33900

120000

120000

95450

Class eg:y

Total

120000

33900

120000

120000

95450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.33

2.35

8.33

8.33

6.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.33

2.35

6.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity | 120000 0 120000 120000 95450 0
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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