General information about company								
Scrip code	539673							
Name of the company	RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category of share	Category	No. of fully pa	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each	
	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II) (III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	367	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	367	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public				100					1383790	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					1383790	

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern of	the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group	•	3		
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Stater	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	331	172842			172842	12	172842		172842	12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	36	1267158			1267158	88	1267158		1267158	88
Sub-Total (B)(3)		367	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		367	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100
С	Table IV - States	ment showing s	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		367	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100
Total (A+B+C)		367	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100

7	Γable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	ıp					
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				12					150532		
(e)				88					1233258		
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					1383790		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					1383790		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					1383790		
Total (A+B+C)				100					1383790		

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANURODH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS	FAITHFUL CLOTH MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.	FASTNER MACHINERY DEALERS PVT. LTD.	JAGUAR INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	MULTIFOLD PLASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	ORIGINAL FASHION TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAJCA1464E	AAECS8827N	AABCF6670P	AABCF6671N	AACCJ5145N	AAGCM9703K	AABCO4133G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	41738	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	41738	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.33	2.9	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)	I.		•	
Class eg: X	120000	41738	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	120000	41738	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.33	2.9	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	8.33	2.9	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	41738	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000				
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PEARS MERCANTILES PVT. LTD.	SAMRAT VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREYANS EMBROIDERY MACHINE PRIVATE LIMITED	WONDERLAND PAPER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCP8292H	AANCS7854A	AAPCS2888E	AABCW0544K	AABCA6832G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	33900	120000	120000	95450	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	33900	120000	120000	95450	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.33	2.35	8.33	8.33	6.63	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)	1	l .	1
Class eg: X	120000	33900	120000	120000	95450	0
Class eg:y						
Total	120000	33900	120000	120000	95450	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.33	2.35	8.33	8.33	6.63	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.33	2.35	8.33	8.33	6.63	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	0	120000	120000	95450	0			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									